
1 金  沢  純  禾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 22 74.93 39.56 35.87 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3Lzq q 5.90 -0.98 4.92-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.57 6.172 1 0 2 1

3 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 2 1 1 1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.38 2.282 4 2 2 1

5 3F 5.30 0.53 5.830 1 1 2 1

6 2A+1Eu+3S< < 7.24 -1.72 5.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 0 2 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 2 0 1 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.603 3 1 2 0

38.74 39.56

Skating Skills 1.60 4.675.00 5.00 3.50 5.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.174.75 4.50 3.50 4.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.504.75 5.25 4.00 4.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.504.75 5.00 3.75 4.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.585.00 5.00 3.75 4.75 4.00

35.87

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 川  勝  玲  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 25 67.13 34.18 32.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.44 5.041 2 1 2 0

2 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 0 2 1

3 3F<< << 1.80 -0.54 1.26-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 3 0 2 1

6 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 -0.28 6.920 -1 -2 1 -1

7 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 -1 1 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 2 1 2 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 3 0 1 1

32.20 34.18

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.75 4.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.924.50 4.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.174.50 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.174.50 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.50 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

32.95

令和３年(2021年)度　第４８回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程:令和３年(2021年)8月5日(木)～8日(日) 場所:木下ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ京都ｱｲｽｱﾘｰﾅ

京都府宇治市宇治折居24（山城総合運動公園・太陽が丘ゲート前）
Version:2021.60.8070.1007

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子
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3 河  野  莉々愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 24 66.79 33.98 32.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -0.70 3.50-2 -1 -3 0 -2

2 2A+2T+2T 5.90 0.55 6.452 2 1 2 1

3 2Lz!q ! 2.10 -0.91 1.19-4 -5 -4 -4 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 3 2 2 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 0 3 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.833 3 0 1 1

7 3S 4.30 0.14 4.440 1 -1 2 0

8 2F+2Lo 3.50 -0.06 3.440 -1 0 1 -1

9 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.333 3 1 2 2

32.20 33.98

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.50 5.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.924.25 4.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.174.50 4.75 3.75 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.084.50 5.00 3.75 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.75 5.00 3.50 3.75 4.00

32.81

4 加  生  乙  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大分ゴールドFSC 23 59.28 30.72 29.06 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 0.44 6.742 1 1 2 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.123 2 2 2 2

4 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 -3 1 2 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 1 0 2 2

6 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 1 1 2 1

7 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 0 -1 -1 -1

8 2F+2T 3.10 0.06 3.160 1 0 1 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.503 2 0 2 1

29.46 30.72

Skating Skills 1.60 3.754.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.503.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.584.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.754.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.584.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

29.06

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

令和３年(2021年)度　第４８回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程:令和３年(2021年)8月5日(木)～8日(日) 場所:木下ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ京都ｱｲｽｱﾘｰﾅ

京都府宇治市宇治折居24（山城総合運動公園・太陽が丘ゲート前）
Version:2021.60.8070.1007

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子
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5 吉  田      菫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 26 57.34 26.14 31.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -0.67 2.69-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.39 0.91-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2A<+2T+2Lo<< << 4.44 -1.32 3.12-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

4 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 1

5 2F+2A+SEQ 4.08 0.33 4.412 1 1 1 -1

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.07 2.030 0 -1 -1 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 3 0 1 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 0 1 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.381 0 -1 0 -1

27.08 26.14

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.50 4.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.674.25 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.834.50 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.004.50 4.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.50 4.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

31.20

6 鈴  木  華  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 28 57.13 26.12 32.01 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Tq q 4.20 -0.70 3.50-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 1 2

5 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 2 0 2 1

7 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.33 5.431 2 0 2 0

8 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 3 1 2 1

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.202 1 0 2 0

27.34 26.12

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.50 5.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.754.25 4.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.924.25 4.75 3.25 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.174.50 4.75 3.50 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.50 5.00 3.50 4.00 4.00

32.01

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

令和３年(2021年)度　第４８回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程:令和３年(2021年)8月5日(木)～8日(日) 場所:木下ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ京都ｱｲｽｱﾘｰﾅ

京都府宇治市宇治折居24（山城総合運動公園・太陽が丘ゲート前）
Version:2021.60.8070.1007

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子
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7 星      碧  波

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 13 55.12 26.18 28.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.62 2.02-3 -2 -2 -2 -4

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.62 2.02-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 1

4 2F+2Lo+2T< < 4.54 -0.36 4.18-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

5 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 2 3 3

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 2 0 2 1

7 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

8 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 -1

9 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.15 2.402 1 0 1 0

25.97 26.18

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.50 4.00 3.25 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.423.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.673.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.583.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.75 4.00 3.50 3.50 4.00

28.94

8 松  浪  ひかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 14 54.78 27.32 27.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!<< ! 2.10 -0.98 1.12-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 1 -2 1 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 1 2 1

4 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -2 2 0

5 2A 3.30 -0.22 3.08-3 0 -2 1 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 0 1 1

8 2F+2T+2Lo<< << 3.60 -0.54 3.06-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

9 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.881 1 0 2 0

27.50 27.32

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.25 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.333.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.503.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.503.25 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.25 4.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

27.46

令和３年(2021年)度　第４８回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程:令和３年(2021年)8月5日(木)～8日(日) 場所:木下ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ京都ｱｲｽｱﾘｰﾅ

京都府宇治市宇治折居24（山城総合運動公園・太陽が丘ゲート前）
Version:2021.60.8070.1007

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/08/08 17:29 Page 4



9 増  尾      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 9 54.66 26.76 28.40 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 1 1

3 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.06 4.861 0 0 1 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.333 3 2 2 2

5 1A< < 0.88 -0.44 0.44-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

6 2A+2T 4.60 0.22 4.821 1 0 1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 2 0 1 1

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 3 1 1 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 0 1 0

25.48 26.76

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.333.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.583.50 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.673.75 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.25

28.40

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

10 森  岡      凛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 17 54.49 26.32 28.67 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 1 2 2 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.333 2 2 3 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 1 0 2 1

7 2F+2Lo+2Tq q 4.80 -0.36 4.44-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 1 3 1

25.94 26.32

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.75 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.583.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.503.75 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.673.75 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.75

28.67

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

令和３年(2021年)度　第４８回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程:令和３年(2021年)8月5日(木)～8日(日) 場所:木下ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ京都ｱｲｽｱﾘｰﾅ

京都府宇治市宇治折居24（山城総合運動公園・太陽が丘ゲート前）
Version:2021.60.8070.1007

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/08/08 17:29 Page 5



11 中  島  羽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 27 53.04 25.37 28.67 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz!+2T+1Lo ! 3.90 -0.49 3.41-2 -2 -3 -1 -4

3 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 2 0 1 1

5 2F 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -1 -2 0 -2

6 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

8 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.14 3.260 -1 -1 -1 0

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 1 0 1

27.90 25.37

Skating Skills 1.60 3.674.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.423.75 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.583.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.674.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.583.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.00

28.67

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

12 上  田      琴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 21 50.79 26.03 26.26 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 1 0 1 -1

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 1 0

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 1 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.881 0 1 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0 1 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

7 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.00 4.800 0 0 1 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.42-1 -2 0 1 0

26.64 26.03

Skating Skills 1.60 3.423.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.083.25 3.00 3.25 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.333.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

26.26

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -0.50 (1)

令和３年(2021年)度　第４８回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程:令和３年(2021年)8月5日(木)～8日(日) 場所:木下ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ京都ｱｲｽｱﾘｰﾅ

京都府宇治市宇治折居24（山城総合運動公園・太陽が丘ゲート前）
Version:2021.60.8070.1007

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/08/08 17:29 Page 6



13 青  山  柚  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 11 49.91 22.98 26.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-4 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 2F+2Tq q 3.10 -0.36 2.74-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 0 1 -1 1

4 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 1 1 2 1

6 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 1 1 2 2

7 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.60 -0.18 3.420 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 0 1 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 1 0

22.30 22.98

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.423.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

26.93

14 山  本  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 20 49.46 21.99 27.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<+2Tq < 3.94 -1.06 2.88-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 0 1 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 1

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.901 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz!q ! 2.10 -0.63 1.47-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0 0 1

8 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.46 -0.36 4.10-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 SSp3 2.10 0.28 2.382 1 1 0 2

23.40 21.99

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.423.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

27.47

令和３年(2021年)度　第４８回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程:令和３年(2021年)8月5日(木)～8日(日) 場所:木下ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ京都ｱｲｽｱﾘｰﾅ

京都府宇治市宇治折居24（山城総合運動公園・太陽が丘ゲート前）
Version:2021.60.8070.1007

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/08/08 17:29 Page 7



15 田  村  優  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 12 47.73 22.37 25.86 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 1 0

2 2F+2T 3.10 -0.90 2.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

5 2F!+2T+2Lo ! 4.80 -0.18 4.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.882 1 -2 1 0

7 Lz 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 0 1 1 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 1 0

22.90 22.37

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 3.083.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.253.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.253.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 2.75

25.86

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

16 佐  藤  心  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 15 47.16 22.63 24.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+1Eu<<+2S << 3.40 -0.77 2.63-3 -5 -4 -3 -4

2 1A 1.10 -0.29 0.81-4 0 -3 -1 -5

3 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 2 0 3 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 2 0

7 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.07 3.33-1 0 -2 1 0

8 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 0 1 -1

23.20 22.63

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.25 3.50 2.75 3.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.923.00 3.00 2.75 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.083.00 3.50 3.00 3.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.083.00 3.25 3.00 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.083.25 3.50 2.75 3.25 2.75

24.53

令和３年(2021年)度　第４８回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程:令和３年(2021年)8月5日(木)～8日(日) 場所:木下ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ京都ｱｲｽｱﾘｰﾅ

京都府宇治市宇治折居24（山城総合運動公園・太陽が丘ゲート前）
Version:2021.60.8070.1007

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/08/08 17:29 Page 8



17 大  門  桧花里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 6 47.06 21.82 25.74 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<+2Lo < 4.04 -0.34 3.70-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lz+2Tq q 3.40 -0.42 2.98-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 2 0 0 0

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 0 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 1 0 2 0

8 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 0 1 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.581 1 0 0 0

22.54 21.82

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.00 3.75 3.25 3.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 3.172.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.333.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.172.75 3.75 3.50 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.00 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.00

25.74

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

18 國  時  理  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 10 46.00 22.27 23.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T+2Loq ! 4.80 -0.54 4.26-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.14 3.541 1 0 1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 1 0 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 1 1 0 0

7 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0 1 0

8 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 1 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.581 0 0 1 0

22.30 22.27

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.25 3.00 2.75 3.50 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.753.00 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.25

Performance 1.60 3.003.00 2.75 3.25 3.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 3.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.083.25 3.00 3.00 3.50 2.50

23.73

令和３年(2021年)度　第４８回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程:令和３年(2021年)8月5日(木)～8日(日) 場所:木下ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ京都ｱｲｽｱﾘｰﾅ

京都府宇治市宇治折居24（山城総合運動公園・太陽が丘ゲート前）
Version:2021.60.8070.1007

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/08/08 17:29 Page 9



19 相  馬  愛  可

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 1 45.98 20.91 25.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T<+2Loq < 3.84 -0.62 3.22-2 -4 -4 -3 -4

2 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 0 0 0 0

4 2S+2T 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 0 1 0

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1 2 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 0 1 1

8 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 1 0 1 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.670 1 1 1 0

21.34 20.91

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.923.00 2.75 3.25 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.083.00 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.253.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

25.07

20 宮  岡      光

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 8 43.91 20.44 23.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 1 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 1 1

3 2F!+2T<< ! 2.20 -0.84 1.36-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 3 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 1 1 0

6 2F+2Tq+2Lo< < 4.46 -0.72 3.74-4 -4 -4 -3 -4

7 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 0 1 0

8 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 0 1 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 1 0 -1

20.86 20.44

Skating Skills 1.60 3.082.75 3.00 3.50 3.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.672.50 2.50 3.25 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.922.75 2.75 3.25 3.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.922.75 2.75 3.50 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.083.00 3.00 3.50 3.25 2.75

23.47

令和３年(2021年)度　第４８回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程:令和３年(2021年)8月5日(木)～8日(日) 場所:木下ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ京都ｱｲｽｱﾘｰﾅ

京都府宇治市宇治折居24（山城総合運動公園・太陽が丘ゲート前）
Version:2021.60.8070.1007

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/08/08 17:29 Page 10



21 花  井  咲  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 19 43.69 20.83 23.86 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz+2Lo+2T< < 4.84 -0.42 4.42-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 Sp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2F!+2Lo ! 3.50 -0.90 2.60-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 1 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

8 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 1 0 1 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 1

22.24 20.83

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.00 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.832.75 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.832.75 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.083.00 3.25 3.00 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.002.75 3.25 3.00 3.50 2.75

23.86

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

22 松  崎  利  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 18 43.14 18.04 25.60 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 1 2 0

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.84 1.26-4 -4 -4 -4 -5

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.30 1.50-1 -1 -3 -1 -3

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0 1 0

7 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0 1 0

8 2F!+2Lo< ! 3.16 -0.78 2.38-5 -5 -3 -3 -5

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 1 0 -1

20.06 18.04

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.173.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 3.253.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.50 3.50 3.00 3.25 2.75

25.60

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

令和３年(2021年)度　第４８回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程:令和３年(2021年)8月5日(木)～8日(日) 場所:木下ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ京都ｱｲｽｱﾘｰﾅ

京都府宇治市宇治折居24（山城総合運動公園・太陽が丘ゲート前）
Version:2021.60.8070.1007

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/08/08 17:29 Page 11



23 榎  本  ミ  ク

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アテナ豊橋FSC 2 42.02 17.19 25.33 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.06 3.661 0 0 1 -1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 2 1 2 1

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0 1 0

6 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 1 0

7 2Loq q 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 FSSp2* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10 CCoSp3* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

18.94 17.19

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.50 2.75 3.50 3.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.083.25 2.50 3.25 3.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.003.00 2.50 3.25 3.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.253.00 2.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.25 2.50 3.25 3.50 3.00

25.33

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

24 松  井  野乃佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 7 38.44 16.70 21.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2Tq+1Lo q 2.90 -0.26 2.64-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2F 1.80 -0.30 1.50-2 0 -3 -1 -2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -2

6 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 -1

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.12-1 0 0 -1 -1

8 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.36 2.48-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 -1

18.04 16.70

Skating Skills 1.60 2.922.50 3.25 3.00 3.25 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.582.00 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.672.25 2.75 3.25 3.00 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.752.25 3.00 3.25 3.00 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.672.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00

21.74

令和３年(2021年)度　第４８回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程:令和３年(2021年)8月5日(木)～8日(日) 場所:木下ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ京都ｱｲｽｱﾘｰﾅ

京都府宇治市宇治折居24（山城総合運動公園・太陽が丘ゲート前）
Version:2021.60.8070.1007

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/08/08 17:29 Page 12



25 亀  井  美  杜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 3 38.22 16.73 21.99 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo<+2T< < 2.40 -0.54 1.86-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

3 LSp1 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 0 0 -1 -1

4 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 2 1 0 0

6 1A+1Eu+2S< < 2.64 -0.26 2.38-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.83-1 1 0 0 -1

8 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.48 0.96-4 -3 -3 -3 -5

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 1 0 0 0

19.18 16.73

Skating Skills 1.60 2.832.50 2.75 3.25 3.50 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.582.00 2.50 3.00 3.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.672.25 2.50 3.50 3.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.832.25 2.75 3.25 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.832.00 2.75 3.25 3.25 2.50

21.99

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

26 広  瀬  來  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 4 37.95 15.36 23.59 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F!+2T< ! 2.84 -0.90 1.94-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.87-1 0 1 -1 -3

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 1 -1 0 -1

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.06 1.640 0 -1 0 -1

6 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

7 2F 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0

8 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.04 2.86-1 0 0 0 -2

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

17.54 15.36

Skating Skills 1.60 3.083.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.752.50 2.50 3.25 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.832.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.002.75 3.00 3.25 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.082.75 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00

23.59

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

令和３年(2021年)度　第４８回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程:令和３年(2021年)8月5日(木)～8日(日) 場所:木下ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ京都ｱｲｽｱﾘｰﾅ

京都府宇治市宇治折居24（山城総合運動公園・太陽が丘ゲート前）
Version:2021.60.8070.1007
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27 檜  垣  花  楓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 5 35.06 15.39 20.67 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu<<+2S << 2.40 -0.39 2.01-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.72 1.08-4 -5 -4 -2 -4

3 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 1 1

4 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.51 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

6 CCoSp1 2.00 0.13 2.131 0 1 1 -1

7 2F! ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 2 1 0 -1

18.60 15.39

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.50 2.75 3.00 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.422.25 2.50 3.00 2.50 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.502.25 2.50 3.25 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.672.50 2.75 3.25 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.582.25 2.50 3.00 2.75 2.50

20.67

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

令和３年(2021年)度　第４８回西日本中小学生フィギュアスケート競技会

日程:令和３年(2021年)8月5日(木)～8日(日) 場所:木下ｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ京都ｱｲｽｱﾘｰﾅ

京都府宇治市宇治折居24（山城総合運動公園・太陽が丘ゲート前）
Version:2021.60.8070.1007
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